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MERCY COLLEGE, COBURG

DYNAMIC DODGEBALL BIG BASH SMASH

BASKETBALL MANIA
Do you love basketball?

Dribble, zig zag, shoot and
slam dunk your way into our

Basketball themed day.

SUMMER SPORTS FUN

Boys & Girls aged 4 -12 years old.

JANUARY 2022

Mon 4 January Tues 5 January Wed 6 January Thurs 7 January Fri 8 January

Mon 11 January Tues 12 January Wed 13 January Thurs 14 January Fri 15 January
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Dodge, duck, dip, dive
and....DODGE! Our annual

Dodgeball Tournament is
back. Our friendly

competition will help improve
your throwing and catching

skills!

Four! Six! OUT! What a
catch! Join us at Kelly Sports
for our Big Bash Tournament.
Stretch out your batting arm

and show us how far you can
hit the ball!

Are you ready to get stuck
into some Summer Sports

Fun? Participate in a variety
of summer sports such as
Volleyball, Tennis, Cricket

and much more!

CHANGE OF CLOTHES, TOWEL,HAT, SUNSCREEN

AND WATER BOTTLE REQUIRED!

DANCE & SING
Do you love to dance? Do you
love to sing? Our Dance & Sing

Day is back with all of your
favourite songs and dancing
challenges. From Hip Hop

moves to Karaoke you will be
sure to have an amazing day!

SUPER STAR SOCCER

Do you love to play soccer?
Do you love scoring goals?

You'll get a kick out of
today's session! Dribble,

weave and pass your way
through our program today.

760 Sydney Rd, Coburg - Enter through Gate 2
Kelly Sports Inner Northern

FULL DAY: $50
Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:45pm

EARLY BIRD PRICE $45
If booked and paid by the 24th December



shane@kellysports.com

www.kellysports.com.au/inner-northern

.

BAT & BALL SPORTS

Show us your hitting skills.
Cricket, T-Ball, Hockey ,

Tennis.
Develop your hand eye

coordination.

AUSTRALIA DAY GAMES

A day to celebrate Australia!
Come dressed in your green

and gold. We will be
celebrating with our very own

Australia Day Games.

BACK TO SCHOOL!BACK TO SCHOOL!

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

BACK TO SCHOOL! BACK TO SCHOOL! BACK TO SCHOOL!

Boys & Girls aged 4-12 years old.

JANUARY 2022

Mon 18 January Tues 19 January Wed 20 January Thurs 21 January Fri 22 January

Mon 27 January Tues 28 January Wed 29 January Thurs 30 January Fri 31 January
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No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

No Kelly Sports Program
scheduled today.

CHANGE OF CLOTHES, TOWEL, SUNSCREEN AND WATER BOTTLE REQUIRED!

MERCY COLLEGE, COBURG

NINJA WARRIOR DAY

It's time for your kids to bring
out their inner Ninja for our first

Ninja Warrior day. The kids
will have a great time

completing our Ninja course in  
individual and team challenges.

FULL DAY: $50 EARLY BIRD PRICE $45

Mon - Fri,  8:00am - 5:45pm If booked and paid by the 24th December

Shane Oliver

0432 522 829
Kelly Sports Inner Northern
760 Sydney Rd, Coburg - Enter through Gate 2


